Date in

1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-09
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10
1802-11-10

From
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Chalford
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

Thomas Chapman
H Burden

H Burden

H Burden

Mr Faucks

R Pumfrey

Mr Evans

Mr Chamberlain

J Packer

R Boley

JL

T&N Partridge

J Rudge

T Holbrow

Piglar & Cox

R Scudamore & Co
Knowles & Co

R Watts Jnr

GB

W&E Barnard & Co
H Taylor

S&M

C&S

TC

M Phipps

R Askell

S Haines

E Smith

Where
Abingdon
Buscot
Abingdon
Buscot
Cirencester
Wantage
Cirencester
Highworth
Purton Stoke
Cirencester
Tetbury
Bowbridge
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Ham Mill
Wallbridge
Frampton
Frampton
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Campden
Campden
Campden
Blockley
Evesham
Worcester
Worcester
Stock & Co, Bristol

Stock & Co, Gloucester

Cargo

6 bundles Hoops

343 Cheeses

1 Tierce, 1 Beam, 6 Squares
198 Cheeses

5 boxes Candles

79 bars Iron, 2 bundles Plate Iron
6 Chairs

1 Truss

3 bags Dye Wood

1 Truss

2 casks Tallow

4 chests Indigo

Y butt Currants

1 chest Indigo

Y firkin Lead, 1 paper Parcel
2 bags Spanish Wool; RS&Co Stroud
11 lumps Alum

1 cask Madder

5 casks Tallow

1 Cask

1 bag Pepper

5 barrels Raisins

140 Punnies Hemp

2 hogsheads Oil

8 lumps Alum

1 Firkin

1 lump Alum

1 matt Rosin, 1 keg Colour
1 butt Currants

13 hogsheads Sugar

20 bags Rice

9 barrels Rice

3 barrels Rice

Tons

[

Cwt
3
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Notes

For W Hills Boat

For W Hills Boat

For W Hills Boat

For W Hills Boat

For W Hills Boat

For W Hills Boat

For W Hills Boat

Freight received at Brimscombe
Delivered at Cricklade

10 Delivered at Siddington

11
24
27
25

5
15
19

4
22

4
14
14

20

4
14
14

14
4
16
6
17

Delivered at Thames Head

To Evesham



